Lista kompatybilnych motocykli:

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLHR 1750

FLHR 1750

FLHR 1750

FLHR 1750
ABS

FLHR 1750
ABS

FLHR 1750
ABS

FLHR 1750
ABS

FLHR 1750
ABS

FLHR 1750
ABS

FLHRC
1750 ABS

FLHRC
1750 ABS

FLHRC
1750 ABS

FLHRXS
1750 ABS

FLHRXS
1750 ABS

FLHRXS
1868 ABS

2018

2017

2019

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2019

2018

2017

2018

2017

2024

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King 107

Road King Classic
107

Road King Classic
107

Road King Classic
107

Road King Special
107

Road King Special
107

Road King Special
114

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

EUROPE

ALL

ALL

ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLHRXS
1868 ABS

FLHRXS
1868 ABS

FLHRXS
1868 ABS

FLHRXS
1868 ABS

FLHRXS
1868 ABS

FLHT 1750
ABS

FLHT 1750
ABS

FLHT 1750
ABS

FLHT 1750
ABS

FLHTCU
1750 ABS

FLHTCU
1750 ABS

FLHTCU
1750 ABS

FLHTCUTG
1750

FLHTCUTG
1750

FLHTCUTG
1750

FLHTCUTG
1750 ABS

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2018

2018

2017

2019

Road King Special
114

Road King Special
114

Road King Special
114

Road King Special
114

Road King Special
114

Electra Glide Standard
107

Electra Glide Standard
107

Electra Glide Standard
107

Electra Glide Standard
107

Electra Glide Ultra
Classic 107

Electra Glide Ultra
Classic 107

Electra Glide Ultra
Classic 107

Tri Glide Ultra
Anniversary 107

Tri Glide Ultra 107

Trike Tri Glide Ultra
Classic 107

Tri Glide Ultra 107

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

AMERICA

AMERICA

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

AMERICA

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLHTCUTG
1868 ABS

FLHTCUTG
1868 ABS

FLHTCUTG
1868 ABS

FLHTCUTG
1868 ABS

FLHTCUTG
1868 ABS

FLHTCUTG
SE 1923
ABS

FLHTCUTG
SE 1923
ABS

FLHTCUTG
SE 1923
ABS

FLHTK 1750
ABS

FLHTK 1750
ABS

FLHTK 1750
ABS

FLHTK 1750
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2022

2021

2020

2018

2018

2018

2017

2024

2023

2023

Tri Glide Ultra 114

Tri Glide Ultra 114

Tri Glide Ultra 114

Tri Glide Ultra 114

Tri Glide Ultra 114

Tri Glide CVO 117

Tri Glide Ultra CVO
117

Tri Glide Ultra CVO
117

Ultra Limited Shrine

Edition 107

Ultra Limited 107

Ultra Limited
Anniversary 107

Electra Glide Ultra
Limited 107

Glide Ultra Limited
114

Ultra Limited
Anniversary 114

Glide Ultra Limited
114

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTK 1868
ABS

FLHTKL
1750 ABS

FLHTKL
1750 ABS

FLHTKL
1868 ABS

FLHTKSE
1868 ABS

FLHTKSE
1923 ABS

FLHTKSE
1923 ABS

FLHTKSE
1923 ABS

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2019

2017

2021

2020

2019

Ultra Limited Shrine
Edition 114

Glide Ultra Limited
114

Ultra Limited Shrine
Edition 114

Ultra Limited Shrine
Edition 114

Glide Ultra Limited
114

Glide Ultra Limited
114

Ultra Limited Shrine
Edition 114

Glide Ultra Limited
114

Ultra Limited Shrine
Edition 114

Ultra Limited Low 107

Electra Glide Ultra
Limited Low 107

Ultra Limited Low 114

Electra Glide Ultra
Limited CVO 114

Ultra Limited CVO 117

Ultra Limited CVO 117

Ultra Limited CVO 117

AMERICA

ALL

AMERICA

AMERICA

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



Harley FLHTKSE 2018  Ultra Limited CVO 117 ALL

Davidson 1923 ABS

bavgson 192385 O pmmemayrr AL
SZCZﬁon FLHX 1750 2018  Street Glide 107 AMERICA
g:c;};on FLHX 1750 2017  Street Glide 107 AMERICA
g:ci?;on FLHX 1750 2019  Street Glide 107 AMERICA
g:ci?;on ZE;X 1750 2023 Street Glide 107 AMERICA
g::‘lll?;on ZEI'SIX 1750 2022 Street Glide 107 AMERICA
g::.lll?;on ;EI—SIX 1750 2021 Street Glide 107 AMERICA
g::-lll?;on ZE-SIX 1750 2020 Street Glide 107 ALL
BZL’;VSO” /TE;ZX 1750 2019 Street Glide 107 ALL
bavdson ABS 1 Ao A
g::/ll?gon ZE-SIX 1750 2018 Street Glide 107 ALL
g:\rlli?;on Z;HSX 1750 2017 Street Glide 107 AMERICA
bavgson ABS 1 Aoy A
g::/li?;on ;;HSXS 1750 2018 1S(t)r7eet Glide Special ALL
gz:’/li?gon EEHSXS 1750 2017 1S(t)r;aet Glide Special ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLHXS 1868
ABS

FLHXS 1868
ABS

FLHXS 1868
ABS

FLHXS 1868
ABS

FLHXS 1868
ABS

FLHXS 1868
ABS

FLHXS 1868
ABS

FLHXSE
1868 ABS

FLHXSE
1923 ABS

FLHXSE
1923 ABS

FLHXSE
1923 ABS

FLHXSE
1923 ABS

FLHXSE
1923 ABS

FLHXSE
1977 ABS

FLHXSE
1977 ABS

FLRT 1750

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2017

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2024

2023

2018

Street Glide Special
Anniversary 114

Street Glide Special
114

Street Glide Special
114

Street Glide Special
114

Street Glide Special
114 Arctic Blast
Limited

Street Glide Special
114

Street Glide Special
114

Street Glide CVO 114

Street Glide CVO 117

Street Glide CVO 117

Street Glide CVO 117

Street Glide CVO 117

Street Glide CVO 117

Street Glide CVO 121

Street Glide CVO 121

Freewheeler 107

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLRT 1750

FLRT 1750
ABS

FLRT 1868
ABS

FLRT 1868
ABS

FLRT 1868
ABS

FLRT 1868
ABS

FLRT
1868
ABS

FLTRK
1868
ABS

FLTRK
1868
ABS

FLTRK
1868
ABS

FLTRK
1868
ABS

FLTRK
1868
ABS

FLTRKSE
1923
ABS

2017

2019

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2023

Freewheeler 107

Freewheeler 107

Freewheeler 114

Freewheeler 114

Freewheeler 114

Freewheeler 114

Freewheeler 114

Road Glide Limited 114

Road Glide Limited 114

Road Glide Limited 114

Road Glide Limited 114

Road Glide Limited 114

Road Glide Limited
Anniversary CVO 117

AMERICA

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLTRKSE
1923
ABS

FLTRT
1868
ABS

FLTRT
1868
ABS

FLTRU
1750
ABS

FLTRU
1750
ABS

FLTRU
1868
ABS

FLTRX
1750

FLTRX
1750

FLTRX
1750

FLTRX
1750
ABS

FLTRX
1750
ABS

FLTRX
1750
ABS

FLTRX
1750
ABS

2022

2024

2023

2018

2017

2019

2018

2017

2019

2023

2022

2021

2020

Road Glide Limited CVO
117

Road Glide 3 114

Road Glide 3 114

Road Glide Ultra 107

Road Glide Ultra 107

Road Glide Ultra 114

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLTRX
1750
ABS

FLTRX
1750
ABS

FLTRX
1750
ABS

FLTRXS
1750
ABS

FLTRXS
1750
ABS

FLTRXS
1868
ABS

FLTRXS
1868
ABS

FLTRXS
1868
ABS

FLTRXS
1868
ABS

FLTRXS
1868
ABS

FLTRXS
1868
ABS

FLTRXSE
1923
ABS

2019

2018

2017

2018

2017

2023

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2022

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

Road Glide 107

Road Glide Special 107

Road Glide Special 107

Road Glide Special
Anniversary 114

Road Glide Special 114

Road Glide Special 114

Road Glide Special 114

Road Glide Special 114

Road Glide Special 114

Road Glide CVO 117

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

Harley
Davidson

FLTRXSE
1923
ABS

FLTRXSE
1923
ABS

FLTRXSE
1923
ABS

FLTRXSE
1923
ABS

FLTRXSE
1977
ABS

FLTRXSE
1977
ABS

2021

2020

2019

2018

2024

2023

Road Glide CVO 117

Road Glide CVO 117

Road Glide CVO 117

Road Glide CVO 117

Road Glide CVO 121

Road Glide CVO 121

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



